ACCUMULATED TOURNAMENT TEAM RESULTS:

2013
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Club Nationals

TEAM
LEVIATHON
PORT ALFRED
FALSEBAY
ATLANTIC
DROSTDY

ST. CROIX

TWO OCEANS
WESTERN WALL
TURNBULL PARK
OLDBOYS
GREENBUSHES
KIDDS BEACH
NTVL R&S
TYGERBERG
REEF HUNTERS
BENDERS

ACCUMULATIVE POINTY
202.10
182.59
171.46
157.67
146.93
146.07
110.71

92.98
69.46
56.31
46.94
33.88
30.73
30.19
22.30
21.78




